

Lehigh Valley Orthodontist Offers Families in Allentown Braces

Exeter Orthodontics in Center Valley provides highquality, low-priced orthodontic care to the Lehigh Valley.

ALLENTOWN , PENNSYLVANIA , UNITED STATES , January 16, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Braces in</u> <u>Allentown</u> are now more affordable thanks to the team at Exeter Orthodontics in Center Valley. Both teens and adults can find affordable orthodontic care for only a fraction of the price another <u>Allentown orthodontist</u> may charge.



Lehigh Valley orthodontist makes braces in Allentown affordable.

While some braces in Allentown may cost over ten thousand dollars, Exeter Orthodontics offers braces in

Center Valley for only \$3,995. This low price includes x-rays, retainers, repairs, and more.

In addition, Invisalign is also offered in Center Valley for only \$3,995. Invisalign is a revolutionary way of getting a straighter smile without the need for braces to be affixed to each tooth.

"Patients can choose between either option. There are differences for each," explains Dr. John Pardini of Exeter Ortho. "Some people may prefer the traditional bracket offer, while others may want the comfort of Invisalign."

While other Lehigh Valley orthodontists may offer braces and <u>Invisalign in Allentown</u>, no other orthodontist can guarantee the quality care and affordable price of Exeter Orthodontics. Request an appointment with the Center Valley orthodontist today: <u>http://www.exeterorthodontics.com/request-appointment/</u>.

About Exeter Orthodontics: For several years, Exeter Orthodontics, a Pennsylvania-based orthodontic practice, has offered area patients braces and Invisalign treatments for as low as \$3,995. Its team of orthodontists remains dedicated to providing high-quality care at an affordable price. Learn more at http://www.exeterorthodontics.com/.

Meredith Souder-Liss Exeter Orthodontics 610-401-0559 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.